SCOPE:     12-BIT A/D CONVERTER
     Device Type                    Generic Number
          01                   MX674ASQ/883B
          02                                 MX674ATQ/883B
          03                                 MX674AUQ/883B
    Case Outline(s).   The case outlines shall be designated in Mil-Std-1835 and as follows:
          Outline Letter           Mil-Std-1835                         Case Outline           Package Code
                Q            X           GDIP1-T28 or CDIP2-T28      28 Lead CERDIP               J28

                  to 90% of +5V) and timed from a voltage level of +1.6V.  See loading circuits in Figures 1 and 2 in the
                  Commercial data sheet.
Package ORDERING INFORMATION:
01 28 pin CERDIP MX674ASQ/883B
02 28 pin CERDIP MX674ATQ/883B
03 28 pin CERDIP MX674AUQ/883B
---------------------------- Electrical Characteristics of  MX674A/883B 19-1102 Rev. B
Page  5  of 8
TRUTH TABLE:
CE
__